Acrylic Flow The Art of Letting Go

Liability Waiver and Photo Release

By participating in or allowing your minor child(ren) to participate in an Acrylic Flow class with Dawn Miralle (dba Acrylic Flow - the Art of Letting Go and Wolf Mama Design), you agree to the following:

In consideration of being permitted to participate, I agree to assume full responsibility for any risks, injuries or damages, known or unknown, which I or my minor child(ren) might incur as a result of participating in the class or project.

In consideration of being permitted to participate, I knowingly, voluntarily, and expressly waive any claim I may have against Dawn Miralle, Wolf Mama Design, Acrylic Flow - the Art of Letting Go programs, owners, landlords or insurers or any associate or volunteer for injury or damages that I or my minor child(ren) may sustain as a result of participating in the program.

I, my heirs or legal representatives forever release, waive, discharge, and covenant not to sue Dawn Miralle, Wolf Mama Design, Acrylic Flow - the Art of Letting Go programs, owners, landlords or insurers or any associate or volunteer due to any injury or negligent acts.

I acknowledge that I have carefully read this "Waiver and Release" and fully understand that it is a release of liability. By my signature (electronic or in person) below, I am waiving any right that I may have to bring legal action to assert a claim against Dawn Miralle, Wolf Mama Design, Acrylic Flow and its officers/associates. I voluntarily agree to the terms and conditions stated above.

I hereby grant full permission to any and all foregoing to use my name and/or my child(ren)'s name(s) and likeness in any broadcast, video, print media, advertising, or photographs without compensation.

For parent or guardian of minor child(ren):

I grant permission for my child to participate in the Acrylic Flow programs with Dawn Miralle. As parent and/or legal guardian, I remain legally responsible for any personal actions taken by the minor ("participant") named below. I agree on behalf of myself, my child named herein, or our heirs, successors, and assigns, to hold harmless Dawn Miralle, Wolf Mama Design and their associates, arising from or in connection with my child attending classes or in connection with any illness or injury arising from participation in the classes.

I hereby warrant that to the best of my knowledge, I and/or my child(ren) are in good health, and I assume all responsibility for my health and/or the health of my child(ren).

Date:	
Printed Name of Adult (and/or parent/guardian):	
Signature:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Name of Child (if applicable):	
Name of Child 2:	
Name of Child 3:	